UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
4
19''
CABINETS
hand
held
cases
heavy
duty
enclosures
DIN
Rail
Boxes
Interface
supports
control
stations
diecast
& metal
boxes
Desktop &
Instrument
cases
Potting
Boxes
19"
ENCLOSURES
custom
sized
enclosures
Custom
Services
Ver 1.0     Iss 3
DEVELOPMENT
BOARD
ENCLOSURES
universal
Enclosures
2000 Series General Purpose ABS Cases
The most comprehensive, competitive range of general purpose
electronic enclosures for universal applications.
• 	Polished external surfaces
• 	Integral card guides accept 1.6mm PCBs
• 	Low draught angle for mounting control elements on side walls
• 	Excellent characteristics for milling, drilling and cutting
• 	Lid mounted by four M3 machine screws into brass
	 inserts in base
• 	PCB Adaptors (included) for horizontal mounting of PCBs
2000 Standard Lid
Extensive range of electronic enclosures with solid ABS lid,
designed for a broad range of applications.
• 	Lid and Base moulded in ABS
• 	Lid mounted by four M3 machine screws
• 	Brass inserts in base for repetitive removal of the lid
• 	Polished finish for ease of cleaning
• 	Excellent properties for machining
• 	Integral mounting guides to accept 1.6mm PCB's
• 	PCB Adaptors (included) for horizontal PCB mounting
Grey
BIM2008/8-GY/GY
BIM2000/10-GY/GY
BIM2001/11-GY/GY
BIM2002/12-GY/GY
BIM2003/13-GY/GY
BIM2007/17-GY
BIM2004/14-GY/GY
RTM2030/30-GY
BIM2005/15-GY/GY
BIM2006/16-GY/GY
BIM2009/19-GY/GY
Length
55mm
75mm
85mm
100mm
112mm
112mm
120mm
142mm
150mm
190mm
250mm
width
55mm
50mm
56mm
50mm
62mm
62mm
65mm
80mm
80mm
110mm
200mm
Specification
Materials
Operating Temperature
Protection class
Standard colours
Standard unit includes
Options
(MOQ"s apply)
Lid & base high impact ABS
Resistant to temperatures of up to 85°C
IP54
Grey(GY), Black(BK), Ivory(WH), Orange (ORG)
Combination of colours, flame retardant
Base & lid
4x M3 machine screws
PCB adaptors
UL94-V0 Flame retardant
Different colours
Height
42mm
27mm
39mm
25mm
31mm
31mm
40mm
30mm
50mm
60mm
64mm
black
BIM2008/18-BLK/BLK
BIM2000/10-BLK/BLK
BIM2001/11-BLK/BLK
BIM2002/2-BLK/BLK
BIM2003/13-BLK/BLK
BIM2007/17-BLK
BIM2004/14-BLK/BLK
RTM2030/30-BLK
BIM2005/15-BLK/BLK
BIM2006/16-BLK/BLK
-
ivory
BIM2008/18-WH/WH
BIM2000/10-WH/WH
BIM2001/11-WH/WH
BIM2002/12-WH/WH
BIM2003/13-WH/WH
-
BIM2004/14-WH/WH
-
BIM2005/15-WH
BIM2006/16-WH/WH
-
H
L
W
ORANGE
BIM2008/18-ORG/ORG
BIM2000/10-ORG/ORG
BIM2001/11-ORG/ORG
BIM2002/12-ORG/ORG
BIM2003/13-ORG/ORG
-
BIM2004/14-ORG/ORG
-
BIM2005/15-ORG/ORG
BIM2006/16-ORG/ORG
-
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
412689X  CTBP92HE/10  CTBP92VE/12R  CTBP9350/12  IND515205-240-T/GRN  IND515205-240-T/RD  IND5032405-240-T/GRN
CE10.00.EI  C192SHAND  RTM5006/16-PAT  CNMB/6ST/2  CNMB/4ST/2  CSACST004  CTBP9200/9  CIME/M/BE2250SS  CHH64E1BL
CIM/15W-DMFS  CHHBAT2GY  CFTBN/2  CCB2S1/04  CHDX6-221C  CHDX6-222C  CHDX8-224  CHDASMP29  CHDASMP34
CHDX810DD  CHDX811DD  CCTTM40LR  CTBP92VJ/5S  CTBP92VJ/8R  CTSN431/12/M  CTSN433/12/M  CUABOX006  IND513113-
LED-RD  CE10.00.FM  CBRPH-BLK  BIM2003/13-WH/WH  RX2008/S-5-WH  CBARD-CAR  CRDCG0007  CNMB/4/KIT  CTB5050/5
CTBP92HE/11  CTBP9358/10AO  CHH66C2GY  CHH456PBK  CHH451ABK  CIM/9W-DMFS  CIM/25W-DMFS  RTM5004/14-NC-BLK